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2024 NE CLIP Swim Holiday Kick Off P/F - 12/6/2024 to 12/8/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1206CLIP

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE  8Lapointe, Juliette A1 18.13

CLIP-NE  8Zhang, Annie2 20.12

HYV-NE  8Lapointe, Auburn D3 21.04

HYV-NE  7Kelly, Genesis A4 25.76

CLIP-NE  6Zhang, Emma5 34.31

CLIP-NE  5Zhao, Evelyn6 47.00

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Liu, Isabella S1 35.34

HYV-NE  8Lapointe, Juliette A2 43.75

CLIP-NE  8Zhang, Annie3 46.82

HYV-NE  8Lapointe, Auburn D4 49.78

CLIP-NE  6Zhang, Emma5 1:16.90

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Zhang, Annie1 1:41.32

50.56 50.76

 
Girls 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Liu, Isabella S1 2:47.62

38.20 42.59 1:26.83

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE  8Lapointe, Juliette A1 21.28

CLIP-NE  8Zhang, Annie2 22.79

HYV-NE  8Lapointe, Auburn D3 31.89

HYV-NE  7Kelly, Genesis A4 33.00

CLIP-NE  6Zhang, Emma5 33.63

CLIP-NE  5Zhao, Evelyn6 1:02.43

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Liu, Isabella S1 43.00

HYV-NE  8Yasutomo, Miumi M2 48.87

CLIP-NE  8Zhang, Annie3 50.13

CLIP-NE  6Zhang, Emma4 1:10.77

HYV-NE  7Kelly, Genesis A5 1:17.82

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Liu, Isabella S1 1:31.29

43.45 47.84

CLIP-NE  8Zhang, Annie2 1:49.85

54.51 55.34

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE  8Yasutomo, Miumi M1 28.09

CLIP-NE  6Zhang, Emma--- DQ

HYV-NE  7Kelly, Genesis A--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Liu, Isabella S1 49.41

HYV-NE  8Lapointe, Juliette A2 55.48

CLIP-NE  8Zhang, Annie3 1:01.84

HYV-NE  8Lapointe, Auburn D--- DQ

HYV-NE  7Kelly, Genesis A--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Liu, Isabella S1 1:48.79

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE  8Yasutomo, Miumi M1 22.97

CLIP-NE  8Zhang, Annie--- DQ

CLIP-NE  6Zhang, Emma--- DQ

HYV-NE  7Kelly, Genesis A--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE  8Yasutomo, Miumi M1 54.58

CLIP-NE  8Zhang, Annie2 1:01.51

CLIP-NE  8Liu, Isabella S--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE  8Yasutomo, Miumi M1 1:58.73

52.60 1:06.13

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Zhang, Annie1 1:53.52

55.68 57.84

 
Girls 8&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Liu, Isabella S1 3:11.92

46.41 48.46 1:37.05

 
Girls 9-10 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  9Gorneault, Lilly M1 14.78

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 10Ritchie, Juliana T1 30.89

HYV-NE 10Dulong, Aubrie E2 33.80

ONE-NE 10Sarr, Ami R3 35.95

CLIP-NE 10Zhang, Claire4 36.28

ONE-NE 10Vouvakis, Ariadne S5 36.89

HYV-NE  9Matos, Mia M6 39.72

HYV-NE  9Havlak, Madeline J7 41.40

HYV-NE 10Gutierrez-Martinez, Zoe O8 46.06

CLIP-NE 10Stiver-Bressler, Anna--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  9Gorneault, Lilly M1 1:16.87

36.67 40.20

CLIP-NE 10Zhang, Claire2 1:16.99

37.38 39.61

CLIP-NE 10Stiver-Bressler, Anna3 1:17.05

37.18 39.87

HYV-NE 10Dulong, Aubrie E4 1:17.70

37.25 40.45

ONE-NE 10Sarr, Ami R5 1:22.58

40.14 42.44

ONE-NE 10Vouvakis, Ariadne S6 1:24.01

40.85 43.16

HYV-NE  9Havlak, Madeline J7 1:33.74

42.38 51.36

HYV-NE  9Matos, Mia M8 1:37.41

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Stiver-Bressler, Anna1 2:47.02

39.40 44.81 39.8442.97

CLIP-NE 10Zhang, Claire2 2:48.53

38.62 43.45 42.2544.21

ONE-NE 10Sarr, Ami R3 2:51.27

39.27 45.58 40.5245.90

ONE-NE 10Vouvakis, Ariadne S4 2:59.72

42.12 46.69 43.7147.20

 
Girls 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  9Gorneault, Lilly M1 7:07.28

37.57 44.04 43.9044.51

42.85 43.61 44.15 43.92

41.45 41.28

CLIP-NE 10Stiver-Bressler, Anna2 7:10.90

37.99 42.60 43.5043.37

44.77 44.90 45.19 45.40

44.58 38.60

CLIP-NE 10Zhang, Claire3 7:20.42

39.77 44.08 44.2045.80

45.08 44.54 45.24 46.02

44.40 41.29

 
Girls 9-10 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ONE-NE 10Vouvakis, Ariadne S1 21.11

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  9Gorneault, Lilly M1 38.01

CLIP-NE 10Zhang, Claire2 40.24

ONE-NE 10Sarr, Ami R3 40.28

CLIP-NE 10Stiver-Bressler, Anna4 40.47

HYV-NE 10Dulong, Aubrie E5 42.85

HYV-NE  9Matos, Mia M6 44.50

ONE-NE 10Vouvakis, Ariadne S7 46.22
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(Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back)

HYV-NE  9Havlak, Madeline J8 51.27

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Zhang, Claire1 1:26.00

42.23 43.77

CLIP-NE  9Gorneault, Lilly M2 1:29.10

ONE-NE 10Sarr, Ami R3 1:32.87

46.71 46.16

ONE-NE 10Vouvakis, Ariadne S4 1:36.90

47.67 49.23

HYV-NE 10Dulong, Aubrie E5 1:39.56

49.20 50.36

HYV-NE  9Matos, Mia M6 1:49.44

 
Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Zhang, Claire1 21.73

CLIP-NE  9Gorneault, Lilly M2 21.93

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 10Ritchie, Juliana T1 39.52

ONE-NE 10Sarr, Ami R2 44.91

ONE-NE 10Vouvakis, Ariadne S3 45.45

CLIP-NE 10Zhang, Claire4 46.25

HYV-NE 10Dulong, Aubrie E5 47.84

CLIP-NE  9Gorneault, Lilly M6 50.65

HYV-NE  9Havlak, Madeline J7 51.64

HYV-NE  9Matos, Mia M8 53.09

HYV-NE 10Gutierrez-Martinez, Zoe O9 58.33

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ONE-NE 10Sarr, Ami R1 1:35.63

46.05 49.58

CLIP-NE 10Zhang, Claire2 1:39.22

ONE-NE 10Vouvakis, Ariadne S3 1:39.46

47.89 51.57

HYV-NE 10Dulong, Aubrie E4 1:46.99

51.22 55.77

HYV-NE  9Havlak, Madeline J5 1:51.68

51.98 59.70

CLIP-NE  9Gorneault, Lilly M6 1:54.06

53.71 1:00.35

HYV-NE  9Matos, Mia M7 2:05.83

1:01.99 1:03.84

 
Girls 9-10 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ONE-NE 10Vouvakis, Ariadne S1 18.98

CLIP-NE  9Gorneault, Lilly M2 19.37

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ONE-NE 10Sarr, Ami R1 43.38

CLIP-NE 10Stiver-Bressler, Anna2 45.34

CLIP-NE 10Zhang, Claire3 45.36

HYV-NE 10Dulong, Aubrie E4 47.39

ONE-NE 10Vouvakis, Ariadne S5 47.42

HYV-NE  9Matos, Mia M6 53.50

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Stiver-Bressler, Anna1 1:42.40

48.23 54.17

CLIP-NE  9Gorneault, Lilly M2 1:54.52

51.37 1:03.15

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 10Ritchie, Juliana T1 1:15.56

35.80 39.76

CLIP-NE 10Stiver-Bressler, Anna2 1:27.14

40.98 46.16

CLIP-NE 10Zhang, Claire3 1:27.45

41.78 45.67

HYV-NE 10Dulong, Aubrie E4 1:31.32

45.04 46.28

CLIP-NE  9Gorneault, Lilly M5 1:34.12

44.52 49.60

HYV-NE  9Matos, Mia M6 1:44.70

48.87 55.83

HYV-NE 10Gutierrez-Martinez, Zoe O7 1:53.75

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Stiver-Bressler, Anna1 3:08.65

46.52 44.92 38.9458.27

ONE-NE 10Sarr, Ami R2 3:11.50

46.16 50.16 42.6552.53

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 12Kelly, Maeve A1 27.90

CLIP-NE 11Nguyen, Mickayla H2 30.67

HYV-NE 11Humber, Briella M3 32.59

HYV-NE 11Gibbons, Maddie T4 33.03

CLIP-NE 11Perry, Madeline G5 33.73

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 12Kelly, Maeve A1 27.71

CLIP-NE 11Nguyen, Mickayla H2 29.86

HYV-NE 11Humber, Briella M3 31.92

CLIP-NE 11Perry, Madeline G4 32.09

HYV-NE 11Gibbons, Maddie T5 34.48

HRY-NE 12Greenlaw, Eleanor J6 35.12

BSY-CT 11Bennett, Maya7 35.98

HRY-NE 11Penney, Nora M8 36.68

HYV-NE 11Allen, Liz A9 38.24

HRY-NE 11Penney, Kathleen M10 38.53

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 12Kelly, Maeve A1 1:00.53

29.17 31.36

CLIP-NE 11Perry, Madeline G2 1:13.85

BSY-CT 11Bennett, Maya3 1:18.06

36.61 41.45

HYV-NE 11Havlak, Emily J4 1:18.96

37.80 41.16

BSY-CT 11Lux, Scarlet J5 1:19.22

37.71 41.51

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 12Kelly, Maeve A1 59.64

29.21 30.43

CLIP-NE 11Perry, Madeline G2 1:10.59

HYV-NE 12Ritchie, Sabine C3 1:15.49

35.87 39.62

HYV-NE 11Havlak, Emily J4 1:18.22

37.99 40.23

HYV-NE 12Thomas, Cora R5 1:19.18

37.29 41.89

BSY-CT 11Bennett, Maya6 1:20.70

38.33 42.37

BSY-CT 11Lux, Scarlet J7 1:23.02

39.41 43.61

HYV-NE 11Allen, Liz A8 1:27.79

40.52 47.27

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 12Kelly, Maeve A1 2:05.51

29.93 31.01 32.1632.41

CLIP-NE 12Trinceri, Alexa L2 2:12.16

31.33 33.07 33.7434.02

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Lilah M3 2:21.26

33.37 35.67 35.5836.64

CLIP-NE 11Perry, Madeline G4 2:38.78

39.5542.95

BSY-CT 11Bennett, Maya5 2:58.98

39.28 46.31

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 12Kelly, Maeve A1 2:07.15

29.96 31.51 32.6833.00

CLIP-NE 12Trinceri, Alexa L2 2:18.62

31.71 35.14 35.4936.28
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Preliminaries ...   (Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free)

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Lilah M3 2:19.94

32.51 35.63 35.6636.14

CLIP-NE 11Perry, Madeline G4 2:38.42

1:14.50

BSY-CT 11Bennett, Maya5 3:00.60

37.89 44.91 48.2449.56

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 11Perry, Madeline G1 6:49.72

41.90

1:19.52

 
Girls 11-12 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 12Kelly, Maeve A1 19:08.93

31.52 34.01 35.0834.77

34.81 35.27 35.18 34.80

35.37 35.52 35.39 35.65

34.97 35.51 35.44 34.43

35.10 35.64 35.01 35.16

35.16 35.20 35.02 34.92

35.35 34.76 34.92 34.82

35.01 34.36 34.10 34.03

32.65

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Lilah M2 20:48.83

33.23 36.64 37.6237.57

38.21 38.01 38.21 38.45

37.99 38.17 38.07 38.71

37.66 38.67 38.73 37.74

38.27 37.55 37.91 38.17

38.32 38.09 37.92 38.47

38.35 38.56 38.10 37.99

38.08 38.31 37.47 38.09

35.50

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 12Trinceri, Alexa L1 32.95

CLIP-NE 11Nguyen, Mickayla H2 35.33

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Lilah M3 36.13

CLIP-NE 11Perry, Madeline G4 40.35

HYV-NE 11Allen, Liz A5 44.76

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 12Van Duzer, Ari M1 33.13

CLIP-NE 12Trinceri, Alexa L2 33.81

CLIP-NE 11Nguyen, Mickayla H3 34.58

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Lilah M4 35.98

HYV-NE 12Ritchie, Sabine C5 38.25

CLIP-NE 11Perry, Madeline G6 39.03

HYV-NE 11Gibbons, Maddie T7 40.74

HYV-NE 11Allen, Liz A8 45.97

HYV-NE 12Thomas, Cora R--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 12Trinceri, Alexa L1 1:08.80

33.88 34.92

CLIP-NE 12Kelly, Maeve A2 1:09.60

33.94 35.66

CLIP-NE 11Nguyen, Mickayla H3 1:14.72

36.15 38.57

HYV-NE 12Van Duzer, Ari M4 1:15.53

36.58 38.95

CLIP-NE 11Perry, Madeline G5 1:25.79

41.87 43.92

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 12Trinceri, Alexa L1 1:11.37

35.13 36.24

CLIP-NE 12Kelly, Maeve A2 1:12.76

35.54 37.22

HYV-NE 12Van Duzer, Ari M3 1:15.47

37.07 38.40

CLIP-NE 11Nguyen, Mickayla H4 1:16.52

37.26 39.26

CLIP-NE 11Perry, Madeline G5 1:26.45

41.98 44.47

BSY-CT 11Lux, Scarlet J6 1:27.85

43.03 44.82

BSY-CT 11Bennett, Maya7 1:29.87

HYV-NE 11Allen, Liz A8 1:41.36

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 12Trinceri, Alexa L1 2:24.97

34.79 36.42 36.1037.66

CLIP-NE 12Kelly, Maeve A2 2:27.60

35.24 37.57 36.9137.88

CLIP-NE 11Nguyen, Mickayla H3 2:42.87

38.33 41.03 41.0742.44

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 12Trinceri, Alexa L1 2:26.68

35.44 37.25 36.1337.86

CLIP-NE 12Kelly, Maeve A2 2:28.90

35.82 37.75 37.2338.10

CLIP-NE 11Nguyen, Mickayla H3 2:46.28

39.41 41.90 1:24.97

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Lilah M1 37.68

CLIP-NE 11Nguyen, Mickayla H2 38.89

HYV-NE 11Humber, Briella M3 40.38

HRY-NE 12Sood, Avni4 41.38

HYV-NE 11Havlak, Emily J5 43.91

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Lilah M1 38.05

CLIP-NE 11Nguyen, Mickayla H2 38.45

HYV-NE 11Humber, Briella M3 39.52

HYV-NE 11Howard, Madeleine S4 40.75

HRY-NE 12Sood, Avni5 41.93

HYV-NE 11Havlak, Emily J6 44.11

HYV-NE 11Gibbons, Maddie T7 47.98

HRY-NE 12Greenlaw, Eleanor J8 48.81

HYV-NE 11Allen, Liz A9 51.10

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Lilah M1 1:20.63

39.51 41.12

CLIP-NE 12Trinceri, Alexa L2 1:23.33

39.98 43.35

HRY-NE 12Sood, Avni3 1:31.41

HYV-NE 11Havlak, Emily J4 1:39.20

46.24 52.96

BSY-CT 11Lux, Scarlet J5 1:44.09

50.06 54.03

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Lilah M1 1:22.76

39.91 42.85

CLIP-NE 12Trinceri, Alexa L2 1:24.84

40.36 44.48

HYV-NE 11Howard, Madeleine S3 1:29.91

43.20 46.71

HRY-NE 12Sood, Avni4 1:31.11

43.65 47.46

HYV-NE 11Havlak, Emily J5 1:40.18

47.16 53.02

BSY-CT 11Lux, Scarlet J6 1:44.71

50.46 54.25

BSY-CT 11Bennett, Maya--- DQ

47.83 53.16
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Results
 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 12Van Duzer, Ari M1 2:58.69

39.90 45.90 45.6347.26

CLIP-NE 11Nguyen, Mickayla H2 3:08.98

42.77 48.58 48.5149.12

BSY-CT 11Bennett, Maya3 3:29.47

47.55 53.59 52.7555.58

HYV-NE 11Havlak, Emily J4 3:33.11

47.83 55.63 53.4556.20

BSY-CT 11Lux, Scarlet J5 3:40.06

52.00 57.26 1:50.80

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 12Van Duzer, Ari M1 3:00.49

40.09 47.97 45.6946.74

CLIP-NE 11Nguyen, Mickayla H2 3:12.95

44.60 48.93 49.4849.94

HYV-NE 11Havlak, Emily J3 3:30.19

47.90 54.42 53.6854.19

BSY-CT 11Bennett, Maya4 3:31.84

46.67 55.24 54.0155.92

BSY-CT 11Lux, Scarlet J5 3:43.55

51.75 57.42 56.3158.07

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Lilah M--- DQ

40.80 45.73 43.2245.11

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 11Havlak, Emily J1 38.79

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 11Gibbons, Maddie T1 37.36

HYV-NE 11Havlak, Emily J2 37.78

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 11Humber, Briella M1 1:16.57

36.06 40.51

BSY-CT 11Lux, Scarlet J2 1:28.71

42.19 46.52

HYV-NE 11Havlak, Emily J3 1:31.97

42.88 49.09

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 11Humber, Briella M1 1:17.45

36.30 41.15

HYV-NE 11Howard, Madeleine S2 1:21.78

39.02 42.76

BSY-CT 11Lux, Scarlet J3 1:28.29

41.64 46.65

HYV-NE 11Havlak, Emily J4 1:29.02

41.09 47.93

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 12Kelly, Maeve A1 2:30.79

34.16 39.12 37.5739.94

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 12Kelly, Maeve A1 2:37.98

35.87 40.61 40.4341.07

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 11Perry, Madeline G1 1:22.87

37.36 45.51

HYV-NE 11Gibbons, Maddie T2 1:26.23

39.48 46.75

BSY-CT 11Lux, Scarlet J3 1:27.19

39.30 47.89

HYV-NE 11Allen, Liz A4 1:37.85

42.53 55.32

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 11Perry, Madeline G1 1:22.50

37.67 44.83

BSY-CT 11Lux, Scarlet J2 1:25.94

39.66 46.28

HYV-NE 11Gibbons, Maddie T3 1:26.17

38.52 47.65

HYV-NE 11Allen, Liz A4 1:35.84

42.93 52.91

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 12Trinceri, Alexa L1 2:32.76

34.06 38.06 34.0046.64

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Lilah M2 2:41.02

36.65 41.56 36.4346.38

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 12Trinceri, Alexa L1 2:36.32

34.34 40.42 34.8346.73

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Lilah M2 2:43.72

37.46 43.43 35.6147.22

HYV-NE 12Ritchie, Sabine C3 3:03.90

38.96 46.51 1:38.43

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 12Trinceri, Alexa L1 5:21.37

34.62 42.16 40.0041.22

44.96 47.01 36.18 35.22

HYV-NE 12Van Duzer, Ari M2 5:34.19

32.65 37.90 44.9245.72

47.48 48.84 38.27 38.41

CLIP-NE 11Nguyen, Mickayla H3 5:50.40

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 13Grabowski, Nicole M1 5:58.14

32.43 35.34 36.4036.24

36.65 36.33 36.93 36.93

36.02 34.87

CLIP-NE 13Fielding, Emma2 6:14.22

32.23 35.86 38.2737.63

37.59 38.29 39.10 38.95

38.57 37.73

 
Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 13Cho, Elizabeth K1 11:42.43

32.18 34.34 35.5134.67

35.86 35.63 35.66 36.06

35.63 35.06 35.65 35.68

35.17 35.31 35.18 35.76

35.21 35.45 34.77 33.65

HYV-NE 13Cordis, Olivia M2 11:55.75

32.44 35.85 35.9336.27

36.23 36.43 36.42 36.51

36.00 35.77 35.96 36.30

36.69 35.70 36.22 35.97

36.06 35.21 35.38 34.41

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 13Levreault, Nina C1 5:03.69

32.83 36.58 39.4840.29

42.09 43.20 35.79 33.43

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ONE-NE 17Schattin, Mya J1 27.04

HYV-NE 13Levreault, Nina C2 27.21

HYV-NE 13Cordis, Olivia M3 28.81

HYV-NE 13Grabowski, Nicole M4 30.25

CLIP-NE 13Fielding, Emma5 30.49
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2024 NE CLIP Swim Holiday Kick Off P/F - 12/6/2024 to 12/8/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1206CLIP

Results
 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 15Muskus, Logan Q1 26.80

ONE-NE 17Schattin, Mya J2 27.19

HYV-NE 13Levreault, Nina C3 27.38

HYV-NE 13Salls, Charli H4 27.65

HYV-NE 13Cordis, Olivia M5 29.41

HYV-NE 14Dansereau, Natalie G6 29.68

CLIP-NE 13Fielding, Emma7 29.86

HYV-NE 13Grabowski, Nicole M8 29.97

CLIP-NE 13Cho, Elizabeth K--- DQ

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 15Muskus, Logan Q1 58.65

27.99 30.66

CLIP-NE 13Cho, Elizabeth K2 58.96

28.79 30.17

HYV-NE 13Grabowski, Nicole M3 1:04.19

30.96 33.23

CLIP-NE 13Fielding, Emma4 1:04.98

31.51 33.47

HYV-NE 14Toner, Lucy M5 1:08.20

32.73 35.47

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 14Perron, Grace E1 57.59

28.18 29.41

CLIP-NE 13Cho, Elizabeth K2 59.28

28.79 30.49

HYV-NE 15Muskus, Logan Q3 1:00.26

28.48 31.78

CLIP-NE 13Fielding, Emma4 1:04.47

30.76 33.71

HYV-NE 13Grabowski, Nicole M5 1:04.56

30.69 33.87

HYV-NE 14Dansereau, Natalie G6 1:07.06

32.07 34.99

HYV-NE 14Thomas, Addy R7 1:07.54

32.26 35.28

HYV-NE 14Toner, Lucy M8 1:09.41

33.02 36.39

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 13Cho, Elizabeth K1 2:09.28

30.97 32.30 32.0134.00

HYV-NE 13Cordis, Olivia M2 2:09.59

30.58 32.80 32.1834.03

ONE-NE 17Schattin, Mya J3 2:14.83

31.73 33.94 34.4634.70

HYV-NE 13Grabowski, Nicole M4 2:16.60

31.70 34.39 35.1535.36

CLIP-NE 13Fielding, Emma5 2:21.78

32.03 36.26 36.4137.08

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 13Cho, Elizabeth K1 2:10.53

30.73 32.75 33.0234.03

ONE-NE 17Schattin, Mya J2 2:16.35

30.87 35.36 33.4236.70

HYV-NE 13Cordis, Olivia M3 2:16.74

31.89 34.88 34.3735.60

HYV-NE 13Grabowski, Nicole M4 2:19.27

32.29 34.81 35.7536.42

HYV-NE 14Dansereau, Natalie G5 2:22.45

32.50 35.54 37.3237.09

CLIP-NE 13Fielding, Emma6 2:25.93

33.56 37.65 36.8337.89

 
Girls 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 13Cho, Elizabeth K1 5:41.47

31.42 34.13 35.6534.96

35.42 34.56 33.82 33.96

33.99 33.56

HYV-NE 13Levreault, Nina C2 5:44.64

31.70 34.86 35.6135.18

35.27 35.27 35.29 35.26

34.16 32.04

HYV-NE 13Cordis, Olivia M3 5:45.21

31.26 34.09 36.1835.31

35.27 35.27 34.86 35.39

34.82 32.76

 
Girls 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 13Cho, Elizabeth K1 5:47.22

31.27 33.34 35.8534.54

35.76 36.53 36.68 35.14

35.11 33.00

HYV-NE 13Cordis, Olivia M2 5:47.32

31.71 34.75 35.5235.84

35.99 35.67 35.02 34.47

35.01 33.34

HYV-NE 13Levreault, Nina C3 5:49.56

31.68 35.08 35.6935.67

35.97 35.49 35.86 35.15

34.97 34.00

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 15Muskus, Logan Q1 29.99

CLIP-NE 13Fielding, Emma2 33.69

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 14Perron, Grace E1 29.91

HYV-NE 15Muskus, Logan Q2 31.32

CLIP-NE 13Fielding, Emma3 34.45

HYV-NE 14Thomas, Addy R4 35.23

HYV-NE 14Dansereau, Natalie G5 36.11

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 15Muskus, Logan Q1 1:04.55

31.71 32.84

CLIP-NE 13Cho, Elizabeth K2 1:12.33

35.42 36.91

HYV-NE 14Toner, Lucy M3 1:13.34

35.61 37.73

CLIP-NE 13Fielding, Emma4 1:13.88

35.75 38.13

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 14Perron, Grace E1 1:06.42

31.89 34.53

HYV-NE 15Muskus, Logan Q2 1:06.56

32.12 34.44

CLIP-NE 13Cho, Elizabeth K3 1:10.16

34.80 35.36

HYV-NE 13Cordis, Olivia M4 1:10.64

34.54 36.10

HYV-NE 14Humber, Emmalyn C5 1:11.97

34.91 37.06

CLIP-NE 13Fielding, Emma6 1:13.62

35.36 38.26

HYV-NE 14Toner, Lucy M7 1:15.64

37.14 38.50

HYV-NE 14Dansereau, Natalie G8 1:18.59

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 13Cordis, Olivia M1 2:23.43

34.76 36.37 35.1637.14

CLIP-NE 13Cho, Elizabeth K2 2:24.07

35.08 36.41 35.2637.32

CLIP-NE 13Fielding, Emma3 2:33.34

36.65 38.66 38.5339.50
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2024 NE CLIP Swim Holiday Kick Off P/F - 12/6/2024 to 12/8/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1206CLIP

Results
 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 13Cho, Elizabeth K1 2:24.69

34.90 36.76 35.6437.39

HYV-NE 13Cordis, Olivia M2 2:25.05

34.86 36.88 35.7537.56

CLIP-NE 13Fielding, Emma3 2:37.35

38.08 39.92 39.4539.90

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 13Grabowski, Nicole M1 1:23.09

39.30 43.79

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 15Muskus, Logan Q1 1:19.94

37.66 42.28

HYV-NE 13Grabowski, Nicole M2 1:22.30

39.16 43.14

HYV-NE 14Dansereau, Natalie G3 1:28.20

41.70 46.50

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 14Humber, Emmalyn C1 2:44.64

36.65 40.99 43.9443.06

HYV-NE 13Grabowski, Nicole M2 2:54.99

39.83 44.53 44.8245.81

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 14Humber, Emmalyn C1 2:43.19

36.70 41.01 43.3542.13

HYV-NE 13Grabowski, Nicole M2 2:55.23

39.76 44.69 45.3545.43

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 13Grabowski, Nicole M1 31.85

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 13Levreault, Nina C1 30.62

HYV-NE 13Grabowski, Nicole M2 32.00

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 13Levreault, Nina C1 1:06.35

31.03 35.32

ONE-NE 17Schattin, Mya J2 1:15.65

35.95 39.70

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 13Salls, Charli H1 1:05.11

30.73 34.38

HYV-NE 13Levreault, Nina C2 1:08.29

32.02 36.27

ONE-NE 17Schattin, Mya J3 1:15.82

35.53 40.29

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 13Levreault, Nina C1 1:06.93

33.07 33.86

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 13Salls, Charli H1 1:05.70

30.41 35.29

HYV-NE 13Levreault, Nina C2 1:09.60

33.72 35.88

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 13Levreault, Nina C1 2:21.97

31.04 37.32 33.7539.86

HYV-NE 13Cordis, Olivia M2 2:27.90

31.71 36.18 33.3246.69

HYV-NE 14Toner, Lucy M3 2:47.33

36.81 39.63 39.4651.43

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 13Levreault, Nina C1 2:22.89

31.37 38.32 33.7339.47

HYV-NE 13Cordis, Olivia M2 2:29.89

32.46 36.48 33.3447.61

HYV-NE 14Toner, Lucy M3 2:50.93

37.99 39.99 39.7753.18

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Mimaki, James C1 18.62

HYV-NE  7Musiak, Aidan J2 19.30

CLIP-NE  8Zhao, Kenneth Y3 20.90

CLIP-NE  6Zhao, Brandon4 25.75

CLIP-NE  7Kelly, Nolan5 26.81

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Mimaki, James C1 42.93

CLIP-NE  8Zhao, Kenneth Y2 47.41

HYV-NE  7Musiak, Aidan J3 52.03

CLIP-NE  7Kelly, Nolan4 1:00.58

CLIP-NE  6Zhao, Brandon5 1:00.65

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Zhao, Kenneth Y1 1:41.50

46.53 54.97

CLIP-NE  8Mimaki, James C2 1:48.48

CLIP-NE  7Kelly, Nolan3 2:12.37

 
Boys 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Mimaki, James C1 3:44.50

48.95 1:01.43 1:54.12

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Mimaki, James C1 21.12

CLIP-NE  8Zhao, Kenneth Y2 21.89

CLIP-NE  7Kelly, Nolan3 25.37

HYV-NE  7Musiak, Aidan J4 26.06

CLIP-NE  6Zhao, Brandon5 28.64

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Mimaki, James C1 52.52

CLIP-NE  7Kelly, Nolan2 56.44

HYV-NE  7Musiak, Aidan J3 57.13

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Zhao, Kenneth Y1 1:50.53

CLIP-NE  8Mimaki, James C2 1:51.78

52.41 59.37

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE  7Musiak, Aidan J1 26.97

CLIP-NE  8Zhao, Kenneth Y2 27.02

CLIP-NE  6Zhao, Brandon3 34.06

CLIP-NE  8Mimaki, James C4 36.89

CLIP-NE  7Kelly, Nolan--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Zhao, Kenneth Y1 59.68

HYV-NE  7Musiak, Aidan J2 59.97
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Sanction #: NE25-1206CLIP

Results
 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Zhao, Kenneth Y--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE  7Musiak, Aidan J1 25.76

CLIP-NE  8Mimaki, James C2 26.55

CLIP-NE  7Kelly, Nolan3 30.80

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Zhao, Kenneth Y--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Zhao, Kenneth Y1 1:55.44

CLIP-NE  7Kelly, Nolan--- DQ

CLIP-NE  8Mimaki, James C--- DQ

51.41 1:06.87

 
Boys 9-10 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE  9Howard, Drew S1 18.57

CLIP-NE 10Tsien, Samuel W2 23.03

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 10Ryczek, Oscar E1 30.42

CLIP-NE  9Lemke, Kamdyn S2 30.81

HYV-NE 10Cordis, Jack H3 35.02

CLIP-NE 10Cardillo, Nicolas4 38.50

CLIP-NE 10Kelly, Dylan J5 40.02

HYV-NE  9Howard, Drew S6 43.05

CLIP-NE 10Tsien, Samuel W7 54.79

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  9Lemke, Kamdyn S1 1:09.97

33.51 36.46

HYV-NE 10Cordis, Jack H2 1:16.01

36.32 39.69

CLIP-NE 10Cardillo, Nicolas3 1:32.76

44.32 48.44

CLIP-NE 10Nulph, Patrick R4 1:45.25

50.54 54.71

CLIP-NE 10Tsien, Samuel W5 1:55.31

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  9Lemke, Kamdyn S1 2:29.46

34.80 38.53 36.2339.90

CLIP-NE 10Kelly, Dylan J2 3:20.56

49.5751.70

CLIP-NE 10Cardillo, Nicolas3 3:23.83

45.70 54.12 49.0754.94

 
Boys 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 10Cordis, Jack H1 7:12.57

37.78 44.56 44.7044.26

41.24 45.62 44.68 44.35

43.21 42.17

 
Boys 9-10 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  9Lemke, Kamdyn S1 13:36.64

36.98 41.41 42.7942.04

42.08 43.11 41.74 42.05

41.76 42.74 41.03 41.61

41.91 41.91 40.53 39.79

40.01 39.85 39.43 33.87

 
Boys 9-10 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 10Ryczek, Oscar E1 22:26.89

37.40 39.80 40.4440.07

40.95 40.76 40.90 41.48

41.75 42.53 41.55 40.43

41.01 42.15 41.06 40.69

42.59 39.06 41.09 41.85

41.46 40.86 41.78 42.39

42.30 41.00 42.24 39.98

41.07 41.63 39.90 36.26

38.46

 
Boys 9-10 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Cardillo, Nicolas1 22.72

CLIP-NE 10Kelly, Dylan J2 23.51

HYV-NE  9Howard, Drew S3 23.82

CLIP-NE 10Tsien, Samuel W4 26.22

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  9Lemke, Kamdyn S1 36.05

HYV-NE 10Hamilton, Ian R2 37.40

CLIP-NE 10Cardillo, Nicolas3 47.62

CLIP-NE 10Tsien, Samuel W4 53.62

CLIP-NE 10Nulph, Patrick R5 56.42

HYV-NE 10Cordis, Jack H--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  9Lemke, Kamdyn S1 1:23.53

41.20 42.33

HYV-NE 10Cordis, Jack H2 1:28.29

43.60 44.69

CLIP-NE 10Cardillo, Nicolas3 1:51.56

CLIP-NE 10Tsien, Samuel W4 2:01.98

CLIP-NE 10Nulph, Patrick R5 2:10.48

1:03.95 1:06.53

 
Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Tsien, Samuel W1 30.40

CLIP-NE 10Nulph, Patrick R2 41.39

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 10Ryczek, Oscar E1 39.82

HYV-NE 10Hamilton, Ian R2 42.75

CLIP-NE  9Lemke, Kamdyn S3 44.42

HYV-NE 10Cordis, Jack H4 46.94

HYV-NE  9Howard, Drew S5 52.64

CLIP-NE 10Kelly, Dylan J6 1:01.37

CLIP-NE 10Tsien, Samuel W7 1:03.39

CLIP-NE 10Cardillo, Nicolas8 1:08.88

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  9Lemke, Kamdyn S1 1:34.70

46.10 48.60

HYV-NE 10Cordis, Jack H2 1:41.56

49.81 51.75

HYV-NE  9Howard, Drew S3 1:55.07

54.20 1:00.87

 
Boys 9-10 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Nulph, Patrick R1 27.67

CLIP-NE 10Tsien, Samuel W2 29.23

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 10Hamilton, Ian R1 35.47

CLIP-NE  9Lemke, Kamdyn S2 39.00

HYV-NE 10Cordis, Jack H3 43.85

CLIP-NE 10Cardillo, Nicolas4 51.66

CLIP-NE 10Nulph, Patrick R5 1:10.13

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 10Ryczek, Oscar E1 1:15.23

34.40 40.83

HYV-NE 10Hamilton, Ian R2 1:16.17

36.65 39.52

CLIP-NE 10Kelly, Dylan J3 1:44.91

48.38 56.53

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 10Ryczek, Oscar E1 1:13.44

34.75 38.69

CLIP-NE  9Lemke, Kamdyn S2 1:24.75

38.74 46.01

HYV-NE 10Cordis, Jack H3 1:27.74

42.86 44.88

CLIP-NE 10Kelly, Dylan J4 1:52.76

52.63 1:00.13
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Results
(Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM)

CLIP-NE 10Cardillo, Nicolas5 1:54.81

53.16 1:01.65

CLIP-NE 10Tsien, Samuel W6 2:08.34

1:00.38 1:07.96

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 10Hamilton, Ian R1 2:49.51

37.83 41.15 39.1051.43

CLIP-NE  9Lemke, Kamdyn S2 2:58.65

40.58 45.47 37.0155.59

CLIP-NE 10Cardillo, Nicolas3 4:03.29

55.61 55.93 45.981:25.77

 
Boys 9-10 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 10Hamilton, Ian R1 5:59.12

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 12Shtrom, Maximilian1 30.55

HYV-NE 11Sidorovnin, Nicholas2 32.62

HYV-NE 11Pokharel, Kushal3 32.80

HYV-NE 12Green, Xavier D4 34.97

HYV-NE 11Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry B5 36.68

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 12Shtrom, Maximilian1 31.06

HYV-NE 11Sidorovnin, Nicholas2 32.36

HYV-NE 12Green, Xavier D3 33.51

HYV-NE 11Pokharel, Kushal4 33.64

HYV-NE 11Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry B5 36.07

HYV-NE 11McGrath, Jameson A6 36.97

HYV-NE 11Mayotte, Reid E7 37.96

BSY-CT 11Cepetelli, Sam8 45.07

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 12Sanchez, Matthew M1 1:05.03

31.00 34.03

HYV-NE 11Sidorovnin, Nicholas2 1:12.43

34.62 37.81

HYV-NE 12Shtrom, Maximilian3 1:12.92

33.60 39.32

HYV-NE 11Mayotte, Reid E4 1:23.65

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 12Sanchez, Matthew M1 1:07.53

32.17 35.36

HYV-NE 11Sidorovnin, Nicholas2 1:15.10

36.27 38.83

HYV-NE 12Shtrom, Maximilian3 1:20.75

37.78 42.97

HYV-NE 11Mayotte, Reid E4 1:24.35

39.63 44.72

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 12Green, Xavier D1 2:37.87

36.48 40.50 39.3241.57

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 12Green, Xavier D1 2:41.67

37.06 41.75 40.1042.76

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 12Sanchez, Matthew M1 34.23

HYV-NE 12Shtrom, Maximilian2 38.27

HYV-NE 12Green, Xavier D3 39.87

HYV-NE 11Mayotte, Reid E4 41.27

HYV-NE 11Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry B5 41.99

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 12Sanchez, Matthew M1 35.68

HYV-NE 12Hamilton, Jake R2 36.43

HYV-NE 12Smith, Ryan D3 38.25

HYV-NE 11Mayotte, Reid E4 40.82

HYV-NE 12Green, Xavier D5 41.04

HYV-NE 12Shtrom, Maximilian6 41.49

HYV-NE 11Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry B7 42.88

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 12Hamilton, Jake R1 1:17.33

38.04 39.29

HYV-NE 11Mayotte, Reid E2 1:28.35

43.45 44.90

HYV-NE 11Sidorovnin, Nicholas3 1:30.44

44.48 45.96

HYV-NE 11Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry B4 1:35.47

46.01 49.46

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 12Hamilton, Jake R1 1:17.87

38.27 39.60

HYV-NE 12Smith, Ryan D2 1:25.00

41.70 43.30

HYV-NE 11Mayotte, Reid E3 1:29.15

43.98 45.17

HYV-NE 11Sidorovnin, Nicholas4 1:34.53

46.26 48.27

HYV-NE 11Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry B5 1:35.74

46.19 49.55

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 11Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry B1 3:11.34

45.37 50.02 46.3449.61

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 12Hamilton, Jake R1 2:43.30

39.12 42.77 40.0541.36

HYV-NE 11Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry B2 3:15.60

45.70 50.19 47.3052.41

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 12Hamilton, Jake R1 37.66

HYV-NE 12Shtrom, Maximilian2 40.80

HYV-NE 11Pokharel, Kushal3 42.79

HYV-NE 11Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry B4 45.59

HYV-NE 11Mayotte, Reid E5 49.81

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 12Hamilton, Jake R1 38.26

BSY-CT 11Staffey, Grady D2 41.54

HYV-NE 12Shtrom, Maximilian3 42.02

HYV-NE 11Pokharel, Kushal4 43.59

HYV-NE 11Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry B5 45.55

HYV-NE 11Mayotte, Reid E6 50.66

BSY-CT 11Cepetelli, Sam--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 12Hamilton, Jake R1 1:20.05

38.32 41.73

HYV-NE 12Shtrom, Maximilian2 1:33.43

43.54 49.89

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 12Hamilton, Jake R1 1:24.21

40.13 44.08
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2024 NE CLIP Swim Holiday Kick Off P/F - 12/6/2024 to 12/8/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1206CLIP

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast)

BSY-CT 11Staffey, Grady D2 1:31.52

43.74 47.78

HYV-NE 12Shtrom, Maximilian3 1:39.27

46.86 52.41

BSY-CT 11Cepetelli, Sam--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 12Hamilton, Jake R1 2:53.64

39.28 44.79 44.4045.17

HYV-NE 12Shtrom, Maximilian2 3:25.77

45.92 54.72 52.2552.88

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 12Hamilton, Jake R1 2:56.82

40.12 45.50 44.8946.31

HYV-NE 12Shtrom, Maximilian2 3:34.63

48.88 55.82 53.4156.52

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 12Sanchez, Matthew M1 31.83

HYV-NE 11Sidorovnin, Nicholas2 38.49

HYV-NE 12Green, Xavier D3 45.47

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 12Sanchez, Matthew M1 32.78

HYV-NE 11Sidorovnin, Nicholas2 40.71

HYV-NE 12Green, Xavier D3 45.67

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 11Sidorovnin, Nicholas1 1:31.23

41.48 49.75

HYV-NE 11McGrath, Jameson A2 1:39.60

46.72 52.88

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 11Sidorovnin, Nicholas1 1:32.42

43.48 48.94

HYV-NE 11McGrath, Jameson A2 1:37.97

44.31 53.66

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 11Pokharel, Kushal1 1:24.64

38.94 45.70

HYV-NE 12Green, Xavier D2 1:26.70

42.19 44.51

HYV-NE 11Sidorovnin, Nicholas3 1:28.90

40.32 48.58

HYV-NE 11McGrath, Jameson A4 1:31.32

41.91 49.41

HYV-NE 11Mayotte, Reid E5 1:31.39

42.39 49.00

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BSY-CT 11Staffey, Grady D1 1:21.57

38.58 42.99

HYV-NE 12Green, Xavier D2 1:26.21

43.10 43.11

HYV-NE 11Pokharel, Kushal3 1:26.83

40.25 46.58

HYV-NE 11Mayotte, Reid E4 1:28.04

39.97 48.07

HYV-NE 11Sidorovnin, Nicholas5 1:29.61

40.88 48.73

HYV-NE 11McGrath, Jameson A6 1:34.15

44.08 50.07

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 12Green, Xavier D1 3:09.15

45.15 46.77 38.7658.47

HYV-NE 11Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry B2 3:22.46

48.76 50.07 45.9057.73

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 12Smith, Ryan D1 2:55.20

40.41 42.77 38.6153.41

HYV-NE 12Green, Xavier D2 3:09.25

45.85 45.70 38.6259.08

HYV-NE 11Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry B3 3:29.75

52.03 50.79 46.311:00.62

 
Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 12Hamilton, Jake R1 5:31.34

 
Men 15&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A1 10:25.76

28.00 31.21 31.5231.33

31.42 31.51 30.75 31.01

30.88 31.12 31.60 31.31

31.50 31.61 32.40 32.48

31.54 31.64 32.42 30.51

 
Men 15&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 15Bulatewicz, Leo1 17:47.99

28.33 31.36 32.7632.39

32.38 32.08 32.01 32.18

32.16 32.38 32.66 32.69

32.65 32.66 32.88 32.67

32.71 33.10 32.91 33.09

32.53 32.65 32.51 33.06

32.73 32.61 33.17 32.61

32.42 33.02 32.62 31.74

30.27

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 15Medina, Sebastian J1 23.86

HYV-NE 17Hannon, Reilly M2 24.51

HYV-NE 16Salloum, Ibrahim M3 24.74

HYV-NE 17Plotniak, Steven J4 25.54

HYV-NE 15Ritchie, Shane A5 26.15

B - Final

ONE-NE 13Halasz, Lewin J6 26.61

ONE-NE 14Castenson, Soren M7 26.66

ONE-NE 14Schattin, Lloyd M8 29.01

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 15Medina, Sebastian J1 23.98

HYV-NE 17Hannon, Reilly M2 24.66

HYV-NE 17Plotniak, Steven J3 25.13

HYV-NE 16Salloum, Ibrahim M4 25.47

HYV-NE 15Ritchie, Shane A5 25.84

ONE-NE 14Castenson, Soren M6 26.95

ONE-NE 13Halasz, Lewin J7 26.99

ONE-NE 14Schattin, Lloyd M8 29.89

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 15Medina, Sebastian J1 51.69

24.94 26.75

HYV-NE 15Bulatewicz, Leo2 53.20

25.69 27.51

HYV-NE 17Hannon, Reilly M3 54.65

25.76 28.89
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2024 NE CLIP Swim Holiday Kick Off P/F - 12/6/2024 to 12/8/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1206CLIP

Results
A - Final ...   (Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free)

HYV-NE 17Plotniak, Steven J4 55.60

26.80 28.80

HYV-NE 14Mayotte, Cole T5 56.47

27.16 29.31

B - Final

ONE-NE 13Halasz, Lewin J6 58.78

28.01 30.77

ONE-NE 14Castenson, Soren M7 59.51

28.51 31.00

ONE-NE 14Schattin, Lloyd M8 1:06.19

31.91 34.28

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 15Medina, Sebastian J1 52.65

25.09 27.56

HYV-NE 15Bulatewicz, Leo2 52.92

25.57 27.35

HYV-NE 17Hannon, Reilly M3 54.15

25.76 28.39

HYV-NE 17Plotniak, Steven J4 56.21

27.01 29.20

HYV-NE 14Mayotte, Cole T5 58.69

28.34 30.35

ONE-NE 14Castenson, Soren M6 59.95

28.10 31.85

ONE-NE 13Halasz, Lewin J7 1:01.07

28.69 32.38

ONE-NE 14Schattin, Lloyd M8 1:06.87

32.11 34.76

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ONE-NE 14Castenson, Soren M1 2:10.51

29.11 33.19 33.8634.35

ONE-NE 13Halasz, Lewin J2 2:11.55

28.96 33.07 35.2134.31

ONE-NE 14Schattin, Lloyd M3 2:35.09

33.67 40.37 38.7842.27

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ONE-NE 13Halasz, Lewin J1 2:14.71

29.68 34.13 35.1535.75

ONE-NE 14Castenson, Soren M2 2:19.22

30.21 35.54 36.3637.11

ONE-NE 14Schattin, Lloyd M3 2:40.99

34.30 41.25 41.8043.64

 
Boys 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A1 5:02.30

27.16 29.84 30.5030.61

30.62 30.68 30.47 30.94

31.15 30.33

 
Boys 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A1 5:18.94

28.05 30.60 32.0831.44

32.50 32.47 33.55 33.24

32.78 32.23

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 14Mayotte, Cole T1 28.50

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 15Medina, Sebastian J1 28.55

HYV-NE 14Mayotte, Cole T2 29.14

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 15Medina, Sebastian J1 59.07

28.59 30.48

HYV-NE 14Mayotte, Cole T2 1:03.04

30.34 32.70

HYV-NE 15Bulatewicz, Leo3 1:04.65

31.20 33.45

ONE-NE 13Halasz, Lewin J4 1:12.11

34.77 37.34

ONE-NE 14Castenson, Soren M5 1:13.04

35.51 37.53

B - Final

ONE-NE 14Schattin, Lloyd M6 1:20.96

39.85 41.11

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 15Medina, Sebastian J1 1:00.57

29.49 31.08

HYV-NE 14Mayotte, Cole T2 1:03.46

30.44 33.02

HYV-NE 15Bulatewicz, Leo3 1:03.51

31.22 32.29

ONE-NE 13Halasz, Lewin J4 1:13.05

35.01 38.04

ONE-NE 14Castenson, Soren M5 1:15.41

36.04 39.37

ONE-NE 14Schattin, Lloyd M6 1:24.83

42.10 42.73

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A1 2:04.65

28.90 31.08 32.0632.61

HYV-NE 15Gutierrez-Martinez, Adrian F2 2:08.37

30.25 31.81 33.1533.16

HYV-NE 15Ritchie, Shane A3 2:15.38

32.17 34.69 33.6634.86

ONE-NE 14Schattin, Lloyd M4 2:53.27

41.14 45.61 1:26.52

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A1 2:06.40

29.86 31.48 32.3532.71

HYV-NE 15Gutierrez-Martinez, Adrian F2 2:09.02

30.27 31.94 33.5933.22

HYV-NE 15Ritchie, Shane A3 2:20.62

34.11 35.60 1:10.91

ONE-NE 14Schattin, Lloyd M4 2:55.28

41.51 42.35

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 15Bulatewicz, Leo1 30.63

HYV-NE 15Ritchie, Shane A2 31.31

HYV-NE 14Mayotte, Cole T3 35.52

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 15Bulatewicz, Leo1 31.29

HYV-NE 15Ritchie, Shane A2 32.09

HYV-NE 14Mayotte, Cole T3 34.95

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 15Bulatewicz, Leo1 1:07.36

31.44 35.92

HYV-NE 14Mayotte, Cole T2 1:16.85

36.67 40.18

ONE-NE 14Castenson, Soren M3 1:17.27

36.28 40.99
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2024 NE CLIP Swim Holiday Kick Off P/F - 12/6/2024 to 12/8/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1206CLIP

Results
 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 15Bulatewicz, Leo1 1:08.65

31.98 36.67

HYV-NE 14Mayotte, Cole T2 1:17.90

36.97 40.93

ONE-NE 14Castenson, Soren M3 1:20.14

37.76 42.38

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ONE-NE 13Halasz, Lewin J1 2:50.60

38.15 43.11 43.9745.37

ONE-NE 14Castenson, Soren M2 2:50.76

36.69 43.69 44.7745.61

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ONE-NE 14Castenson, Soren M1 2:57.17

38.81 46.64 45.1146.61

ONE-NE 13Halasz, Lewin J2 2:57.64

39.83 45.78 45.5046.53

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 17Hannon, Reilly M1 26.01

HYV-NE 16Salloum, Ibrahim M2 26.39

ONE-NE 14Schattin, Lloyd M3 31.78

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 17Hannon, Reilly M1 26.60

HYV-NE 16Salloum, Ibrahim M2 27.77

ONE-NE 14Schattin, Lloyd M3 33.12

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A1 56.46

26.64 29.82

HYV-NE 16Salloum, Ibrahim M2 57.78

26.94 30.84

HYV-NE 17Hannon, Reilly M3 1:01.42

27.39 34.03

HYV-NE 15Bulatewicz, Leo4 1:01.84

28.73 33.11

HYV-NE 17Plotniak, Steven J5 1:02.31

29.20 33.11

B - Final

HYV-NE 14Mayotte, Cole T6 1:01.68

29.16 32.52

ONE-NE 13Halasz, Lewin J--- DQ

36.34 43.40

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A1 58.15

27.33 30.82

HYV-NE 15Medina, Sebastian J2 58.56

27.15 31.41

HYV-NE 16Salloum, Ibrahim M3 59.20

27.41 31.79

HYV-NE 17Hannon, Reilly M4 1:00.35

27.20 33.15

HYV-NE 17Plotniak, Steven J5 1:00.42

29.10 31.32

HYV-NE 15Bulatewicz, Leo6 1:02.46

29.08 33.38

HYV-NE 14Mayotte, Cole T7 1:04.17

30.28 33.89

ONE-NE 13Halasz, Lewin J8 1:08.43

31.03 37.40

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A1 2:03.10

26.48 30.58 33.6632.38

HYV-NE 16Salloum, Ibrahim M2 2:05.64

27.70 31.27 33.4933.18

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A1 2:09.63

28.86 32.44 34.8133.52

HYV-NE 16Salloum, Ibrahim M2 2:11.88

28.95 32.67 34.6935.57

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 15Medina, Sebastian J1 1:00.11

27.27 32.84

HYV-NE 17Plotniak, Steven J2 1:04.74

30.43 34.31

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 15Medina, Sebastian J1 1:01.86

27.39 34.47

HYV-NE 17Plotniak, Steven J2 1:04.82

29.85 34.97

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 17Plotniak, Steven J1 2:18.02

29.37 34.85 29.4444.36

CLIP-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A--- DQ

26.91 30.88 29.0138.14

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A1 2:14.37

29.69 33.20 31.3740.11

HYV-NE 17Plotniak, Steven J2 2:24.60

30.06 37.26 32.6444.64

 
Boys 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A1 4:27.31

27.45 31.67 33.0533.59

39.59 40.25 31.55 30.16

 
Boys 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A1 4:43.15

30.02 33.64 34.1736.26

41.01 42.09 33.69 32.27


